
SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE and DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES 
  
Melinda Snead-Johnson  Darlene Lambert 
Division Superintendent  Executive Assistant to the Superintendent/Deputy Clerk 
Director of Special Education Coordinator of Human Resources 
msjohnson@ covington.k12.va.us dlambert@covington.k12.va.us 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION AND STUDENT SERVICES 
  
Melinda Snead-Johnson  Lynn Whitehead 
Division Superintendent  Administrative Assistant 
Director of Special Education Division Data Steward 
msjohnson@covington.k12.va.us lwhitehead@covington.k12.va.us 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTION AND TECHNOLOGY 
 
Shannon Fuhrman Phyllis Gibson 
Director of Instruction Administrative Assistant  
Director of Instruction Maintenance Services 
sfuhrman@covington.k12.va.us Textbook Agent 
 pgibson@covington.k12.va.us 
 
Boyd Goodbar Sandra Higgins 
Technology Specialist Network Specialist 
bgoodbar@covington.k12.va.us shiggins@covington.k12.va.us 
  
  
 
 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 
 
Brenda Perkins Rebecca Irvine 
Administrative Assistant Director of Finance 
Supervisor of Food Services rirvine@covington.k12.va.us 
Supervisor of Transportation  
bperkins@covington.k12.va.us  
 
 
 

 
 

 
DEPARTMENT OF MAINTENANCE 
Shane Reid Sam Forbes 
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Maintenance Supervisor Maintenance Foreman 
sreid@covington.k12.va.us sforbes@covington.k12.va.us 
  
 Pete Moore 
 Maintenance Helper, Bus Driver, Custodian 
 pmoore@covington.k12.va.us 
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